Name
Buck's T-4

Huntley Dining Room
Chet's Bar and Grill
Huntley/Village Center

Andiamo Italian Grille

Whiskey Jack’s
Starbucks Coffee

Peaks

Carabiner Lounge
Summit Room Service

The Corral Bar &
Steakhouse

Half Moon Saloon
The Wrap Shack
Scissorbills Saloon

Hungry Moose Market
& Deli

La Luna
By Word of Mouth

The Cabin Bar & Grill
Choppers Grub & Pub

The Timbers Restaurant

Cinnamon Lodge &
Adventures

The Bugaboo Café

Lone Peak Brewery

MR Hummers

Rainbow Ranch Lodge

Trailhead Pizza

Type

American

American
American
American

[talian

Pub food
Coffee

American

American

American

BBQ),
steaks

Mexican

American
Deli
counter,
groceries

Mexican,
American

Bistro fare

American

American

American
Mexican

American

Local
brews,
lunch fare

American

American

Pizza

BIG SKY

Description

Steaks, Seafood, Wild
Game, Pub Sand-
wiches

Pastas, Seafood, Italian
fare

Sandwiches, Salads,
Appetizers, Pub food

Coffee, pastries

MT fare, Seafood,
Steaks, Pasta

Sandwiches, lighter fare

Steaks, Seafood, Pasta

Barbeque, Steaks,
Burgers

Wraps, Mexican, coun-
terservice

Pub food, sandwiches,
appetizers

Sandwiches, deli foods,
breakfast, groceries

Mexican entrees

Steaks, Seafood, Pasta,
Sushi

Wild game, steaks,
seafood

Sandwiches, salads,
pasta, appetizers

Wild Game, Seafood,
MT steaks
Mexican entrees

Breakfast, Lunch, sand-
wiches

lunch fare, sandwiches,
appetizers

Steaks, Seafood, pasta
wild game, steaks,
seafood

Pizza to go; specialty or
made to order

Phone

406-995-4111

406-995-5000
406-995-5000
406-995-5000

406-995-5000

406-995-5000
406-995-5000

406-995-5000

406-995-5000
406-995-5000

406-995-4249

406-993-9666

406-995-3099

406-995-4933

406-995-3045

406-995-3280

406-995-2992

406-995-4244

406-995-3830

406-995-7777

406-995-4253

406-995-3350

406-995-3939

406-995-4543
406-995-4132

406-995-7175

Location
Gallatin Road

Big Sky Resort
Big Sky Resort
Big Sky Resort

Big Sky Resort

Big Sky Resort
Big Sky Resort

Big Sky Resort

Big Sky Resort
Big Sky Resort

Gallatin Road

Gallatin Road
Meadow

Mountain

Meadow (Town

Center)
Meadow
Meadow

Mountain

Meadow (Town

Center)

Moonlight Basin

Gallatin Road

Gallatin Road

Meadow

Mountain

Gallatin Road

Meadow

Hours
5:00-2:00 p.m. 7 days a week

6 a.m.-10:30 a.m.
11 a.m.-12 a.m., Bar open till close
6a.m.-12 a.m.

11 a.m.-10 p.m., Bar open till close

11 a.m.-10 p.m., Bar open till close

6 a.m.-6 p.m.

Breakfast 6 a.m.-10:30 a.m., lunch
11Tam-2p.m.,
dinner 5:30-10 p.m.

11a.m.-12 a.m., Bar open till close
6a.m.-12 a.m.

Breakfast 8 a.m.-noon, lunch 10
a.m.-4p.m., Dinner 4-10 p.m. M-F.
Sat/Sun lunch 10-4, dinner 4-10 p.m.

Dinner, 5:30-9:30 p.m., 7 days a
week

11Ta.m.-8 p.m. 7 days a week

Lunch, dinner, 7 days a week

Deli open 6:30 a.m.-10 p.m., B, L, D.
Groceries also available for delivery
every day

Mon-Fri 11-3 p.m. and 5-9 p.m. Sat.
until 10 p.m..

Dinner, 5-10 p.m., 7 days a week

11:30-2:30 lunch, 6:00-9:30 dinner

Open 11:30 a.m.-10 p.m., lunch,
dinner

Dinner, 5:30 p.m.-9 p.m. 7 days a
week

Dinner, 4:00-2:00 p.m.

Breakfast, lunch, 7:30 a.m.-4p.m., 7
days a week

11:30 a.m.-10 p.m. 7 days a week
Lunch, Dinner

Dinner, 5-10 p.m. May 11-21, except
15-16

Open, delivering May 4-22, 5-9 p.m.



Blue Moon Bakery

C&P Grocery

pastries, sandwiches,
soup, salad

groceries, convenience
items

406-995-2305

406-995-2739

406-995-2728

406-995-4488

406-995-3971

406-995-4283

406-570-3616

Meadow
Mountain

Meadow

Meadow
(Town Center)

Mountain

Gallatin Road

Meadow

Open 7a.m.-? p.m., 7 days a week

10 a.m.-9 p.m. May 11-21

Open Wed-Sun. Dinner, reservations
requested

Lunch 11:30 a.m.-2:00 p.m., Dinner,
4:30-9:00 p.m.

Lunch 11 a.m.-5 p.m.

Open for special functions only dur-
ing this fime

Catering for special functions, open

Lotus Pad Thai Traditional Thai Cuisine
China Café Chinese Trqdyhonol Chinese
Cuisine
. American
Yeti Dogs -hot dogs
320 Guest Ranch American
Gourmet Gals Catering Gour.met Sl eleeus,
pastries, desserts
Full . .
Country Market service BEl, Belesy, wine,
gourmet
grocery
Name Description Phone

Big Horn Boutique

Big Sky Sports
The Cave Spirits & Gifts

Dragonfly Interiors

East Slope Outdoors
Gallatin Alpine Sports

Gallatin River Gallery
Gallatin Riverguides
Grizzly Ouffitters

Horse of a Different Color

JP Woolies
Mountain View Mercantile

Ozssage

Paparazzi Fur & Leather

Plum Logo

Willow Boutique
Charsam Gallery
Creighton Block Gallery

Provisions & Ouffitters
Made in Big Sky, MT

Ryan Turner Photography

Ladies' & Men's appar-
el, jewelry, accessories

Outdoor apparel

Liquor store, gifts, ac-
cessories

Relics, antiques, vintage
accessories

Outdoor gear

Outdoor gear, apparel,
bike rentals

Art, photography, jew-
elry, sculpture

outdoor apparel, fishing
ouftfitters

outdoor apparel, bike
rentals

Eclectic gifts, home ac-
cessories, MT gifts

Clothing, jewelry, gifts

Hardware, retail, house-
hold/office needs

Therapeutic Massage,
Spa, Fitness, Skin Care

fur, leather apparel
gifts, t-shirts, home ac-
cessories

clothing, gifts, jewelry
Art, photography

Art, photography,
sculpture

Montana gifts, apparel,
souvenirs

Artist's co-op, collection
of hand made arfistries

Local photographer

406-995-2230

406-995-5840
406-995-4343

406-993-9690

406-995-4369
406-995-2313

406-995-2909

406-995-2290

406-995-2939

406-995-3113

406-995-4542
406-995-4500

406-995-7575

406-995-4705
406-995-4141

406-995-4557
406-995-2022
406-993-9400

406-995-8008

406-995-4300

406-580-5997

406-995-4636

(Town Center)

Meadow

Location

Meadow (Town Center)

Big Sky Resort
Meadow (Town Center)

Meadow (Town Center)

Gallatin Road
Meadow

Meadow

Gallatin Road
Meadow (Town Cen-
ter)

Meadow

Mountain Village
Gallatin Road

Meadow

Big Sky Resort
Big Sky Resort

Meadow
Meadow (Town Center)
Meadow (Town Center)

Big Sky Resort
Meadow

Gallatin Road

for lunch Mon.-Fri. 11-2 p.m.

6:30 a.m.-10 p.m.

Hours
11 a.m.-6 p.m. daily

Open daily

11 a.m.-7 p.m. daily, closed
Sun/Mon

10 a.m.-5:30 p.m.

Open daily
Open daily, 8 a.m.-6 p.m.

11 a.m.-6 p.m. daily or by
appointment

9 a.m.-5 p.m., Closed Sundays
10 a.m.-6 p.m., Closed Sundays

10 a.m.-5 p.m. daily, Sundays 11
a.m.-5 p.m.

Open daily

7 a.m.-6 p.m. weekdays, 9 a.m.-
4 p.m. weekends

Daily 10 a.m.-8 p.m.

Open daily
Open daily

10 a.m.-6 p.m. daily
10 a.m.-5 p.m. daily

11:30 a.m.-6:30 p.m. daily,
closed Mondays

Open daily

12 noon-6 p.m.

by appointment only (will be
displayed at the Resort)



